

## Handbook, Tuition and Fee Schedule Acknowledgement

Child's Name (Please Print):	
This is to acknowledge that I have read the First Friends Ha Fee Schedule.	andbook and agree to the First Friends Tuition and
Parent's Name (Please Print):	
Parent's Signature:	Date:

## **Tuition**

Infants: \$325 Early Toddlers: \$325 Older Toddlers: \$325 Pre-K: \$310

Tuition is due the first school day of the month and is considered late if not received during the 2nd week of the month.

## **Enrollment Fees**

Wait List Fee: \$125, credited towards future Registration Fee

Annual Registration Fee: \$250 for first child; \$125 for each additional child

Supply Fee: \$50 per semester for each child

## Miscellaneous Fees

Late Tuition Fee: \$10.00 if received after the second week of the month.

Late Pick-up Fee: \$1.00 for every minute late

Returned Check Fee: \$40

Early Withdrawal fee: \$250 (applicable to parents that withdrawal their child before May 2019)

**Refund Policy** - Tuition and Enrollment Fees are non-refundable.